SELECTBOARD MEETING
TUESDAY, MARCH 10, 2020
SELECTBOARD MEETING ROOM - 7:00 P.M.
AGENDA

Note: Not all the topics listed in this notice may actually be reached for discussion. In addition, the topics listed are
those which the chair reasonably expects will be discussed as of the date of this notice. These meetings may be audio
and/or visually recorded

1.

2.

8.

9.

CALL TO ORDER
APPROVAL OF MINUTES: Draft minutes of Feb. 18, 2020

ANNOUNCEMENTS/OPEN FORUM

CONSENT AGENDA
A. Request for a One-Day Beer & Wine License for Drunken Rabbit on May 16 and June 6
B. Request for a One-Day Beer & Wine License for Nichole McClellan (MHC) on March 27

VOTE THE TRI-ANNUAL APPOINTMENTS

NEW BUSINESS

A. Nonuse of Chapter 138, Section 12 All Alcoholic Beverages License for
Chicowings, Inc. d/b/a Hangar Pub and Grill

B. Seasonal Alcohol License Approval

OTHER BUSINESS
A. FY 21 Budget Update
B. Transfer Station Discussion
C. Trash Contractor Update

TOWN ADMINISTRATOR’S REPORT

CHAIRWOMAN’S REPORT

10. ADJOURN

STAND UP AND BE COUNTED! 2020 CENSUS Visit https://www.census.gov/en.html



https://www.census.gov/en.html



